Rhythmic Development Program National Championships
01.06.2022 - 06.06.2022 - Level 7() - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year O e 1T Score
D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.
g= Milli Asulin 2011 13.100 (2 13.550 (6) 14.450 (4 15.150 (1)
L USA Isadora by JA | 5800 7300 | 8100 5450 | 7400 7.050 | 7.850 7300 |56.250
Matchpoint NY 5.80 0.00 1.40 1.30 8.10 0.002.00 2.55 7.40 0.00 1.10 1.85 7.85 0.001.20 1.50
Alyssa Choi 12.400 (11) 12.450 (18) 14.850 (2) 14.650 (2)
5 E=  Empire 2010 54.350
USA Rhythmic J;A | 5400 7000 | 6900 5600 .| 8500 635 | 7.500 7.150 '
Gymnastics NY 5.40 0.00 0.70 2.30 6.90 0.00 1.50 2.90 > [8.50 0.00 1.10 2.55 7.50 0.00 0.80 2.05
- Emma 12.200 (15) 14.650 (2) 14.550 (3) 12.750 (1)
3 2=  Finkelshtein 2012 54.150
" USA Burlo CC | 5200 7000 | 8000 6650 | 8200 6400 | 6950  5.800 '
Gymnastics CA 5.20 0.00 0.80 2.20 8.00 0.00 1.30 2.05 8.20 0.000.90 2.70 > [6.95 0.001.20 3.00
Valerie 13.650 (1) 11.100 (33) 15.550 (1) 13.750 (5)
4 #=  Magduke 2012 54.050
' USA Isadora by CC | 590 7750 | 6150 5150 .| 8500 7.050 | 7.200  6.550 )
Matchpoint NY 5.90 0.00 1.00 1.25 6.15 0.00 1.60 3.25 ~*“° [8.50 0.00 1.20 1.75 7.20 0.00 0.90 2.55
BE  Katya Ugalde 2012 13.000 (4) 15.200 (1) 14.150 (7) 11.650 (26)
5. Rhythmic Art FL CC | 5500 7550 .o | 8000 7200 | 7.350 6800 | 6050 5600 54.000
USA 5.50 0.001.20 1.25 >°> [8.00 0.001.10 1.70 7.35 0.001.00 2.20 6.05 0.001.00 3.40
Ziah Khan 12.050 (19) 14.000 (5) 14.400 () 12.550 (13)
6 E=  Nimble 2011 53.000
" USA Rhythmic JfA | 580 6250 | 8100 5950 .| 8300 6100 | 5950  6.600 '
Gymnastics CA 5.80 0.00 1.60 2.15 8.10 0.00 1.80 2.25 > [8.30 0.001.70 2.20 5.95 0.00 1.30 2.10
7 == Mia Salcedo 2012 5 45012.475300 T 7 70012.8;)(1)00 T 7.900 14.‘:35(?00 T 6 55012.7:(2)00 T 52.450
USA  Rhythmic ArtFL  CC g 12000110 190 = [7.70 0.001.80 3.10 ~ [7.90 0.00 1.00 2.40 %5 |6.55 0.001.60 2.20 °
Jasmin Hu 11.850 (25) 12.500 (15) 14.050 (8) 13.850 (3)
8 = Empire 2010 52.250
" USA Rhythmic JjA | 4850  7.000 | 6800 5700 | 7500 6600 o, .| 6650 7200 '
Gymnastics NY 4.85 0.000.70 2.30 6.80 0.00 1.60 2.70 7.50 0.00 0.80 2.60 > |6.65 0.000.80 2.00
Alisa 13.050 (3) 13.300 (7) 12.200 (25) 13.250 (6)
9 E= Nikonova 2010 51.800
" USA PrimaRhythmic JrA | 4950 8100 | 6.400 6900 | 6300 5900 | 6000  7.250 '
Gymnastics GA 4.95 0.00 0.60 1.30 6.40 0.00 0.60 2.50 6.30 0.000.90 3.20 6.00 0.00 0.80 1.95
~ Viktoria 12.950 (6) 14.450 (4) 11.850 (30) 12.300 (16)
10 E= Mullakandova 2012 51.550
" USA Gold Ray CC | 5400 7550 | 7.650 6800 | 6550 5300 | 6100  6.200 '
Rhythmic NY 5.40 0.00 0.80 1.65 7.65 0.001.30 1.90 6.55 0.00 1.60 3.10 6.10 0.00 1.20 2.60
Eva 12.300 (13) 12.500 (15) 12.950 (18) 12.200 (20
1 E=  Yuldasheva 2012 49.950
" USA Isadora by CC | 5700 6600 | 7350 5150 | 7.200 5750 | 7.350  4.850 '
Matchpoint NY 5.70 0.00 1.40 2.00 7.35 0.002.00 2.85 7.20 0.00 1.60 2.65 7.35 0.00 1.60 3.55
~ Megan 12.850 (1) 14.650 (2) 11.100 (40) 11.250 (30)
1 E= Gonzalez 2012 49.850
" USA Burlo CC | 5700 7150 | 8000 6650 | 6450 4650 | 7.100 4350 .o |
Gymnastics CA 5.70 0.00 0.90 1.95 8.00 0.00 1.20 2.15 6.45 0.00 1.20 4.15 7.10 0.001.30 435
Milena 12.850 (7) 12.650 (14) 12.850 (19) 11.300 (28)
13 #= Dpzhamgaryan 2012 49.650
" UsA Isadora by CC | 5550 7300 | 6900 5750 | 7.400 5450 | 5850 5450 '
Matchpoint NY 5.55 0.00 1.10 1.60 6.90 0.00 1.60 2.65 7.40 0.00 1.50 3.05 5.85 0.00 1.50 3.05
~ Cindy Qiu 12.000 (20) 10.650  (40) 13.250 (14) 13.150 (7)
14 E=  Nova 2010 49.050
" USA Gymnastics JrA | 4900 7100 | 5900 4750 | 7.850 5500 o, | 6850 6300 '
Academy WA 4.90 0.00 0.70 2.20 5.90 0.00 1.80 3.45 7.85 0.001.30 3.20 ~~° |6.85 0.00 1.50 2.20
~ Riko Kawai 13.000 (4) 12.950 (10) 9.100 (56) 13.800 (4)
15 BE=  Rhythmic 2011 48.850
" USA Academyoflos JrA | 6.200  6.800 _ 7.550  5.400 i 5.600  3.500 i 7.600  6.200 )
Angeles CA 6.20 0.001.10 2.10 7.55 0.00 1.50 3.10 5.60 0.001.20 5.30 7.60 0.00 1.50 2.30
Nessa 11.950 (23) 11.850 (23) 12.600 (21) 12.400 (15)
16 E= Lantzman 2008 48.800
" USA Prima Rhythmic JrB | 4350  7.600 | 6250 5600 | 6350 6250 | 6100  6.300 '
Gymnastics GA 435 0.00 0.60 1.80 6.25 0.00 1.30 3.10 6.35 0.00 0.80 2.95 6.10 0.00 0.90 2.80




Rank Country Name/Club Year O o 1! Score
D E Ded., D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.
~ Alina 12.100 (17) 13.150 (8) 13.950 (9) 9.350 (58)
17 ZE Dekhkanov 2012 48.550
" USA IKschool of CC | 5550 6550 | 7.600 5550 | 7.550  6.400 | 4.900  4.450 '
gymnastics FL 5.55 0.00 1.30 2.15 7.60 0.00 1.80 2.65 7.55 0.00 1.50 2.10 4.90 0.001.90 3.65
el'l‘f"‘:l 11.600 (27) 13.000 (9) 11.750  (32) 11.950 (23)
= aliuliova 2011
18. = Anna 48.300
USA  Bessonova’s JJA | 5100 6500 | 7200 5800 | 6050 5700 | 6.000 5950
chool FL 5.10 0.00 1.00 2.50 7.20 0.00 1.90 2.30 6.05 0.00 1.50 2.80 6.00 0.00 1.10 2.95
Giselle 11.000 (37) 12.000 (21) 12.400 (23) 12.900 (9)
18 E= Rodriguez 2011 48.300
" usA Gymnastics JfA | 5000 6000 | 7000 5000 | 6.600 5800 | 6950  5.950 '
World, LLC VA 5.00 0.002.00 2.00 7.00 0.00 1.60 3.40 6.60 0.00 1.60 2.60 6.95 0.00 1.70 2.35
m= SofiaRyabin . ., 12.500 (9) 12.800 (11) 10.350  (48) 12.500 (14)
20. USA Premier A | 5500 7000 | 6800 6000 | 6200 4150 | 7.200 5300 |48.150
Gymnastics FL 5.50 0.00 1.60 1.40 6.80 0.002.30 1.70 6.20 0.002.40 3.45 7.20 0.002.10 2.60
21 £=  Alara Kaya 2009 5 10012'02300 T 6 90011.54?:00 T 7 10013.2:(1)50 T 6 00010.645250 T 47.350
USA  Rhythmic ArtFLJB g 16°0.001.00 210~ |6.90 0.001.90 330 %2 [7.10 0.00 1.40 2.45 %% |6.00 0.001.90 345
Nadia Ulrich 9.400 (61) 11.100 (33) 13.450 (11 13.050 (5)
9 BE=  Anna 2012 47.000
" USA Bessonova’s CC | 4700 4700 | 635 4750 | 7.950 5500 | 6900  6.150 '
school FL 470 0.002.10 3.20 6.35 0.00 1.80 3.45 7.95 0.00 1.70 2.80 6.90 0.00 1.50 2.35
g= Lauren Bai 2010 11.250 (32) 11.600 (26) 11.700 (33 12.300 (16)
23. USA lliana Rhythmic = )" | 4850 6400 | 5850 5750 | 6000 5700 | 6100 6200 |46.850
Gymnastics PA 4.85 0.00 1.20 2.40 5.85 0.00 1.80 2.45 6.00 0.00 1.30 3.00 6.10 0.00 1.40 2.40
Hana Huang 2009 10.850 (41) 11.200 (30) 12.200 (25) 12.200 (20)
24. USA Premier JB | 4500 635 | 6500 4700 | 6900 5300 | 6800 5400 |46.450
Gymnastics FL 4.50 0.002.00 1.65 6.50 0.002.80 2.50 6.90 0.002.30 2.40 6.80 0.00 1.60 3.00
Varvara « 11.050 (35) 10.500 (41) 13.300 (13 11450 (27)
= Poniatovskaya 2012
25. == Nevada 46.300
USA  Rhythmic CC | 4100 6950 | 6500 4150 . | 7.000 6300 | 6500  4.950
Academy NV 4.10 0.000.90 2.15 6.50 0.001.70 4.15 > |7.00 0.00 1.50 2.20 6.50 0.00 1.80 3.25
@= Mona Zheng 2010 12.000 (20) 11.550 (28) 13.150 (17) 9.600 (51)
25. USA Champion JbA | 5700 6300 | 6700 4850 | 7.250 5900 | 5450 4150 |46.300
Rhythmics CA 5.70 0.00 1.10 2.60 6.70 0.00 1.90 3.25 7.25 0.00 1.50 2.60 5.45 0.00 1.80 4.05
Sophia Shane 2010 12.300 (13) 11.800 (25) 8.400 (67) 12.800 (10)
27. USA MatchPoint NYC: = )" | 5900 6400 | 7.100 4700 | 4200 4400 (.o | 7.100 5700 ~  |45.300
NY 5.90 0.00 1.30 2.30 7.10 0.00 2.80 2.50 4.20 0.001.50 4.10 " |7.10 0.00 1.50 2.80
~ Alice Kosaka 11.050 (35) 10.900 (37) 12.550 (22) 10.700 (35)
.. E=  Nimble 2011 45.200
" USA Rhythmic J/A | 5.000 605 | 6.000 4900 | 6.650 5900 | 5800  4.900 '
Gymnastics CA 5.00 0.00 1.50 2.45 6.00 0.002.10 3.00 6.65 0.00 1.70 2.40 5.80 0.00 1.90 3.20
Olympia 10.900 (40) 9.150 (51) 12.750  (20) 12.250 (19)
29 = papadopoulos 2011 45.050
" usaA California JrA | 5200 5700 5450  3.900 .. | 7.450  5.300 ) 6.900  5.350 )
Rhythms CA 5.20 0.00 1.90 2.40 5.45 0.002.10 4.00 " |7.45 0.002.00 2.70 6.90 0.001.70 2.95
g= Emma Terry 2011 10.050 (s5) 10.950 (36 13.600 (10 10.350 (43)
30. USA Bravo Rhythmic = )" | 4800 5250 | 6500 4450 | 7800 5800 | 6250 4150 . |44.950
Gymnastics CA 4.80 0.00 1.70 3.05 6.50 0.00 1.90 3.65 7.80 0.00 1.40 2.80 6.25 0.001.80 4.05
g= Lian Hadari 2010 11.250 (32) 9.550 (47) 13.350 (12 10.550 (38)
3L USA Burlo JA | 5000 6250 | 5300 4250 | 7450 5900 | 5750 4800 ~  |44.700
Gymnastics CA 5.00 0.00 1.30 2.45 5.30 0.002.00 3.75 7.45 0.00 1.60 2.50 5.75 0.00 1.50 3.70
~ Sophia 12.100 (17) 10.150 (43) 11.700 (33) 10.500  (40)
3 E= Penchak 2011 44.450
" ysa lliana Rhythmic ~ JrA | 4900 7200 | 5100 5100 . .| 6100 5600 | 4750 5750 '
Gymnastics PA 4.90 0.00 0.80 2.00 5.10 0.001.90 3.00 ~° |6.10 0.00 1.30 3.10 475 0.002.00 2.25
Helen Yang 11.350 (29) 10.900 (37) 11.200 (39) 10.450 (42)
33 E=  Nova 2010 43.900
" UusA Gymnastics J/A | 5100 6250 | 6250 4650 | 6800 4400 | 6050 4450 o [°
Academy WA 5.10 0.00 1.60 2.15 6.25 0.00 1.70 3.65 6.80 0.00 1.40 4.20 6.05 0.001.90 3.65 -
~ Barbare 10.000 (56) 12.700 (13) 11.600 (35) 9.550 (52)
34 E= Batiashvili 2010 43.850
" USA Isadora by JrA | 4200  5.800 i 7.400  5.300 . 6.250  5.350 ) 6.400  3.150 )
Matchpoint NY 420 0.00 1.80 2.40 7.40 0.002.10 2.60 6.25 0.00 1.60 3.05 6.40 0.002.50 4.35




Rank Country Name/Club Year O o 1! Score
D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.
— /S*ngek""a S0l 10.500 (47) 12,500 (15) 9.850 (50 10.900 (33)
= utskever
3 Usa  Gold Ray CC | 4400 6100 | 6500 6100 .. | 5750 4100 | 5600 5300 43.750
Rhythmic NY 4.40 0.00 1.30 2.60 6.50 0.00 150 2.40 " |5.75 0.00 1.60 4.30 5.60 0.00 1.60 3.10
’s‘iﬂe;'r:nska a 10.500 (47) 12.250  (20) 10.850 (43) 9.800 (49)
= nskaya 2013
36. == Rhythmic 43.400
USA  Academy ofLos CC | 5150 5350 | 7450 4800 | 6300 4550 | 6750  3.050
Angeles CA 5.15 0.00 1.60 3.05 7.45 0.00 1.70 3.50 6.30 0.002.10 3.35 6.75 0.00 2.00 4.95
Eg:;,eklla 11.100 (34) 11.200 (30) 9.950 (49) 11.100 (31)
=
37. = WWLRhythmic 2912 43.350
USA  Gymnastics CC | 535 5750 | 6600 4.600 | 6600 3350  _ | 5.800  5.300
Academy IL 5.35 0.00 1.40 2.85 6.60 0.002.60 2.80 6.60 0.002.60 4.05 5.80 0.002.00 2.70
o Elonnie Liu 5010 12.400 (11) 9.000 (52) 11.850 (30) 9.900 (48)
= egance
38. USA Gymnastics JJA | 5250 7150 | 5800 3200 | 6750 5100 | 5300 4650 .. 43.150
School MD 5.25 0.00 1.10 1.75 5.80 0.00 2.80 4.00 6.75 0.00 1.70 3.20 5.30 0.002.20 3.15
o :_’erf’"ika o1 10.950 (39) 11.850 (23) 12.050 (27) 8.150 (70)
£= Levin
3% Usa Isadora by JA | 4750 6200 | 6600 5250 | 7.650 4400 | 4500  3.650 43.000
Matchpoint NY 4.75 0.00 1.40 2.40 6.60 0.00 1.80 2.95 7.65 0.00 2.40 3.20 450 0.002.00 4.35
- famille 2010 10.650 (44) 12.400 (19) 10.650 (45) 9.250 (59)
£E=  Lapelyte
40. USA  Elite Rhythmics  JrA | 5200 5450 | 7150 5250 | 4850 580 | 5450  3.800 42.950
IL 5.20 0.002.20 2.35 7.15 0.001.70 3.05 4.85 0.00 1.30 2.90 5.45 0.00 1.90 4.30
Mary Afif 2010 9.400 (61) 11.600 (26) 11.250 (38) 10.550 (38)
4. = : 4.050  5.400 6.700  4.900 5.400  5.850 6.350  4.400 42.800
USA  Rhythmic ArtFL  JrA 1, 457000 1.90 2.70 %5 |6.70 0.002.00 3.10 ~ [5.40 0.001.70 245 ~ |6.35 0.001.90 3.70 20
E:f%:;an 11.000 (37) 11.200 (30) 8.600 (64) 11.850 (24)
=
42 l?A Rhythmic ZJ?/:&O 5.050  6.000 6.400  4.800 5700 3.300 6300  5.550 42.630
ﬁg‘g‘l‘fgyczﬂos 5.05 0.001.60 2.40 %% |6.40 0.002.10 3.10 ~ [5.70 0.002.10 4.60 °*° |6.30 0.001.60 2.85
- Zela“ev Craig Jo11 9.500 (60) 9.000 (52) 12.000 (28) 11.800 (25)
e ova
3 Usa Gymnastics J)A | 4100 5450 | 6300 2700 | 6500 5600 . | 6100 5700 42.300
Academy WA 410 0.001.20 3.35 "> |6.30 0.00 1.80 5.50 6.50 0.001.30 3.10 " |6.10 0.00 1.10 3.20
- :.a:yla 5010 12,150 (16) 9.850  (44) 9.800 (51) 10.200 (44)
£=  Islamova
44. USA  Gold Ray JPA | 455 7600 | 5500 435 | 5300 4700 .o | 5400 4800 42.000
Rhythmic NY 455 0.000.70 1.70 5.50 0.001.70 3.95 5.30 0.00 1.40 3.90 ~*“° [5.40 0.001.30 3.90
Carly Stovall 2008 10.150 (51) 10.250 (42) 12,300 (24) 8.950 (64)
45. USA ANS Rhythmics =y " | 4550 5600 | 5.800 4450 | 6800 5500 | 4050 4900 |41.650
X 455 0.001.70 2.70 5.80 0.002.20 3.35 6.80 0.00 1.40 3.10 4.05 0.00 1.60 3.50
g= Haejin Park 2010 10.550 (45) 8.950 (54) 9.550 (52) 12,150 (22)
46. USA ANS Rhythmics =y " | 4750 5800 | 4750 4200 | 5200 435 | 6050 6100 (41.200
TX 4.75 0.00 1.80 2.40 4.75 0.002.10 3.70 5.20 0.00 1.70 3.95 6.05 0.00 1.40 2.50
B victoria Kim | 2012 11.400 (28) 9.700  (46) 9.050 (57) 10.650 (36)
7. S NSRIL cc | 4350 705 | 5450 4250 | 5600 3450 | 5300 5350 |40.800
USA 435 0.00 0.80 2.15 5.45 0.002.00 3.75 5.60 0.002.80 3.75 5.30 0.002.00 2.65
léydia Xia 5009 9.000 (67) 8.500 (58) 11.000 (41) 12.300 (16)
= mpire
47. USA Rhythmic JrB | 4000 5000 | 4600 3900 | 6.650 4350 | 6.800  5.500 40.800
Gymnastics NY 4.00 0.00 1.60 3.40 4.60 0.002.00 4.10 6.65 0.00 1.70 3.95 6.80 0.001.20 3.30
— ,l\llinca Hirciiala S0l 11.650 (26) 8.450 (61) 11.500 (36) 8.900 (65
L = ova
¥ Usa  Gymnastics CC | 4250 7400 | 400 3600 .| 6000 5500 | 4700 4250 . |20-300
Academy WA 4.25 0.000.70 1.90 4.90 0.001.70 4.70 > [6.00 0.001.20 3.30 470 0.001.50 4.25
o E"e Chen 2010 10.700 (43) 8.050 (64) 11350 (37) 9.950 (47)
L = egance
50. Gymnastics rA | 5.000 5700 3.800  4.250 5750  5.600 5.600  4.350 40.050
USA Yy _ B N
School MD 5.00 0.00 1.90 2.40 3.80 0.002.40 3.35 5.75 0.002.20 2.20 5.60 0.002.40 3.25
g= Radmila 2010 10.450 (49) 10.800 (39) 8.200 (70) 10.500 (40
5L USA Khanova JA | 4000 6450 | 6000 4800 | 4900 3350 oo | 5000 5500 ~|39.950
Rhythmic Art FL 4.00 0.000.90 2.65 6.00 0.002.20 3.00 4.90 0.002.20 4.45 “*°> [5.00 0.00 1.50 3.00




Rank Country Name/Club Year O o 1! Score
D E Ded., D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.
~ AmyGuo 11.900 (24 8.650 (56) 11.900 (29 7.200 (74)
55 E=  Royal Rhythmic 2011 39.650
" USA Academy of JjA | 5500 6400 | 5300 3350 | 6750 5200 o, | 3800  3.400 '
Minnesota MN 5.50 0.00 1.30 2.30 530 0.002.20 4.45 6.75 0.002.00 2.80 °> (3.80 0.002.90 3.70
Elizaveta
Smiryagin 8.850 (69) 8.650 (56) 10.800 (44) 11.300 (28)
o Prestige
53. o, Rhythmic zﬁo 39.600
Gymnastics 4500 4350 | 5400 3350 .| 6300 4550 o .| 6200 5.100
Academy, 4.50 0.002.90 2.75 5.40 0.002.20 4.45 " [6.30 0.002.00 3.45 > [6.20 0.00 1.30 3.60
Region 5 VA
BE  Ashley Zhu 2010 9.300 (63) 7.300 (74) 13.250 (14) 9.700  (50)
54. = Irg&B WA JrA | 4000 5300 | 4700 2800 ., | 7550 5700 | 5400 4300 39.550
USA 4.00 0.00 2.00 2.70 4.70 0.003.20 4.00 ~“" |7.55 0.00 1.80 2.50 5.40 0.00 1.80 3.90
m= Eva Puzelyte 2011 10.550  (45) 9.500 (49) 9.050 (57) 10.050 (45
55. USA Elite Rhythmics = ;" | 4650 5900 | 6250 3250 | 4400 4650 | 4800 5250  |39.150
I 4.65 0.001.30 2.80 6.25 0.00 2.40 4.35 4.40 0.00 1.80 3.55 4.80 0.00 1.50 3.25
= |Kalina 11.350 (29) 11.900 (22) 6.300 (75) 9.400  (56)
56, — Murdoch 2009 38.950
USA  Elite Rhythmics ~ JrB | 4.700  6.650 | 6400 5500 | 3500  3.000 ..o | 4900 4500
I 4.70 0.00 1.70 1.65 6.40 0.00 1.70 2.80 3.50 0.002.70 4.30 " [4.90 0.00 2.00 3.50
Linda 11.300 (31) 7.250 (75) 9.000 (61) 11.000 (32)
= Petersen 2012
57. == Nely’s School of 38.550
USA  Rhythmic CC | 4650 6700 | 5750 1700 . | 4900 4100 | 6050  4.950
. 4.65 0.001.20 2.10 > [5.75 0.00 230 6.00 " |4.90 0.001.70 4.20 6.05 0.00 1.60 3.45
Gymnastics MA
Anna 10.150 (51) 8.500 (58) 10.450  (47) 9.150 (60)
m= Kozitskiy 2011
58. == Philadelphia 38.250
USA  Rhythmic JA | 4300 5850 | 5450 3050 | 5500 4950 | 5000 4150
430 0.00 1.50 2.65 5.45 0.002.00 4.95 5.50 0.00 1.20 3.85 5.00 0.00 1.80 4.05
Academy PA
g= Violet Stahle 2010 10.400 (50 8.000 (65 10.500 (46) 9.100 (61)
59. USA Twin Cities JrA | 4400 6000 | 5400 2900 (.| 5900 4600 | 5050 4050 (38.000
Rhythmic MN 4.40 0.00 1.50 2.50 5.40 0.002.40 470 " [5.90 0.00 1.50 3.90 5.05 0.00 1.60 4.35
Eliya Stern 10.850  (41) 9.550 (47) 7.900 (7)) 9.450  (54)
60 = Zara Rhythmic 2009 37.750
' USA Gymnastics JrB 4500  6.350 B 6.600  2.950 i 4900  3.000 i 5.600  3.850 )
Academy CO 450 0.00 1.70 1.95 6.60 0.002.70 4.35 4.90 0.00 1.80 5.20 5.60 0.002.00 4.15
= Ella Huang 2009 9.100 (65 8.200 (63) 9.500 (53) 10.000 (46)
61. USA Pittsburgh B | 3300 580 | 4300 3900 | 5300 4200 | 5200 4800  (36.800
Northstars PA 330 0.001.70 2.50 4.30 0.002.00 4.10 5.30 0.002.00 3.80 5.20 0.00 2.10 3.10
Natali 9.300 (63) 7.600 (71) 9.050 (57) 10.750  (34)
62 &= Gasparyan 2010 36.700
" USA Rhythmic JrA | 4500 4800 | 4300 3300 | 5350  3.850 .. | 6300 4450 '
Olympica CA 4.50 0.002.30 2.90 430 0.00 2.40 4.30 5.35 0.002.10 4.05 > [6.30 0.001.70 3.85
Ea"la Rose 10.150 (51) 11.100 (33) 5.450 (77) 9.450  (54)
m= e 2011
63. = Nimble 36.150
USA  Rhythmic JrA | 4650 5500 | 6600 4500 | 4100 1450 .| 5350 4100
. 4.65 0.002.20 2.30 6.60 0.002.70 2.80 4.10 0.002.70 5.85 =" [5.35 0.00 1.90 4.00
Gymnastics CA
- Anna 9.700 (58) 7.400 (73) 9.450 (54) 9.500 (53)
64 B= Ppodrushniak 2013 36.050
" USA AP Rhythmic CC | 3950 5750 | 4100 3300 | 5700 3750 | 4.600  4.900 '
Academy IL 3.95 0.001.80 2.45 4.10 0.002.20 4.50 5.70 0.002.10 4.15 4.60 0.00 1.70 3.40
BE Kaylee Zhao 2011 9.900 (57) 7.850 (68) 9.050 (57) 8.600 (67)
65  ~— NSRIL JrA | 4000 5900 | 4900 2950 | 5250 4000 ., | 4500 4100 35.400
USA 4.00 0.001.70 2.40 4.90 0.00 2.80 4.25 5.25 0.001.90 4.10 " |4.50 0.00 2.80 3.10
Jasmine 7.000 (79) 8.250 (62) 10.950 (42) 8.900 (65)
gi= Slabeika 2011
66. == Zara Rhythmic 35.100
USA  Gymnastics J/A | 3100 3900 | 5000 3250 | 6850 4100 | 4600 4350 .
3.10 0.00 2.10 4.00 5.00 0.00 2.20 4.55 6.85 0.00 1.90 4.00 4.60 0.00 1.50 4.15
Academy CO
ge TaisiiaLliagu ., 8.150 (75) 9.500 (49) 8.750 (62) 8.400 (69)
67. USA. Vitrychenko JoA | 3550 4600 | 5500 4000 | 4650 4100 | 5000 3450 . (34.800
Academy IL 3.55 0.002.20 3.20 5.50 0.00 2.40 3.60 4.65 0.002.00 3.90 5.00 0.002.50 4.05 °




Rank Country Name/Club Year
D E Ded.
- H.anna Singhi 2009 8.550 (70)
68. Pittsburgh I8 3.500 5.050
USA  Northstars PA 3.50 0.00 1.90 3.05
Marie 9.650 (59)
69 E=  Christofferson 2009
' USA Mosaic JrB 4.600  5.050
o Veronika 2009 8.350 (72)
69. Velychko B 3.450 4.900
USA irgsB WA 3.45 0.002.50 2.60
Kyla Sanders 8.950 (69)
7 B=  Zara Rhythmic 2009
' USA Gymnastics JrB 3.650 5.300
Academy CO 3.65 0.001.40 3.30
72 &= Julia Ding 2010 . 65010.1;)250 (54)
 UsA  RhythMixIL A |4 65 0.00 160 2.95
7= Melody Kang 2011 8.350 (72)
73. == Freedom JrA 3.750 4.600
USA  Academy NJ 3.75 0.00 1.70 3.70
Pelageya
Brazhnikova 8.550 (o)
L= 2011
74 L?A Elegance JJA | 4200 @ 4.350
Gymnastics : : B
Sehool MD 4.20 0.002.40 3.25
= Vlada Berdar 2009 8.300 (74)
75. = Evergreen I8 3.500 4.800 ]
USA " Rhythmics WA 3.50 0.002.10 3.10
Basia Davydov 9.050 (66)
76 E=  Royal Rhythmic 2010
" UsA Academy of JrA | 4650  4.400 }
Minnesota MN 4.65 0.001.70 3.90
Velvet
Rhinewine 7.800 (76)
m= Oregon
77. == Rhythmic 2J0rio
USA gymnastics and 3.650 4.150
dance academy 3.65 0.002.00 3.85
OR
Angelica
Salamaha 7.700 (77)
78 =  Liberty 2011
) USA Academy of JrA 3400 4300
Rhythmic 3.40 0.002.60 3.10 ~
Gymnastics NJ
. S_tc_afame 2010 6.550 (80)
79. A Filipova JrA 2.950 3.600 ]
USA NSRIL 2.95 0.002.70 3.70
Aaliyah Fields 7.200 (78)
80 E= Colorado 2010
' USA rhythmic arts JrA 3.400 3.800
B Melody Fang 2010 | 7008'4°f700‘°°o
USA  RhythMix IL JrA 13,70 0,00 2.00 3.30
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D E
8.500

3.600 4.900
3.60 0.001.90 3.20

7.700

(58)

(70)

5.500 2.200
5.50 0.003.10 4.70

8.000

4.000 4.000
4.00 0.002.70 3.30

9.800

(65)

(45)

6.500 3.300
6.50 0.002.20 4.50
8.000

4.000 4.000
4.00 0.00 2.10 3.90

6.700 (77)

5200  1.600
5.20 0.002.30 6.10 210

(65)

6.850 (76)

4.450 2.400
4.45 0.00 2.70 4.90

8.800

4.900 3.900
4.90 0.002.60 3.50

7.800

(55)

(69)

4.800 3.000
4.80 0.002.30 4.70

7.500 (72)

3.850 3.650
3.85 0.002.00 4.35

5.250 (79)

3.350 1.900
3.35 0.002.70 5.40

6.500

4.350 2.150
4.35 0.00 2.50 5.35

4.000

(78)

(80)

3.300 0.700
3.30 0.002.90 6.40
9.600 (00C)

5.600 4.000
5.60 0.002.30 3.70

Ded.

D E
8.550

4.250 4.300
4.25 0.00 2.10 3.60

9.400

(65)

(55)

5.150 4.250
5.15 0.00 2.40 3.35

8.650

5.250 3.400
5.25 0.00 2.50 4.10

7.100

(63)

(73)

4.450 2.700
4.45 0.00 2.30 5.00
8.550

4.150 4.400
4.15 0.00 2.60 3.00

8.400 (67)

4.100 4.300
4.10 0.001.80 3.90

(65)

8.350 (69)

4.900 3.550
4.90 0.00 1.90 4.55

5.000

4.400 0.600
4.40 0.002.90 6.50

4.700

(78)

(80)

4.000 0.700
4.00 0.002.90 6.40

7.650 (72)

3.900 3.950
3.90 0.002.30 3.75

6.050 (76)

3.650 2.400
3.65 0.002.80 4.80

7.100

3.550 3.550
3.55 0.002.70 3.75

5.000

(73)

(78)

3.300 1.700
3.30 0.002.60 5.70

Ded.

0.05

0.10

0.20

{!

9.050

4.500 4.550
4.50 0.001.90 3.55

7.250

D
(62)

(73)

4.700 2.550
4.70 0.00 2.80 4.65

9.000

4.800 4.250
4.80 0.002.20 3.55

7.700

(63)

(71)

5.100 2.650
5.10 0.002.30 5.05
6.600

4.250 2.350
4.25 0.00 3.00 4.65

9.400 (56)

5.000 4.400
5.00 0.001.60 4.00

(77)

8.500 (68)

4.200 4.300
4.20 0.00 2.10 3.60

7.500

4.500 3.000
4.50 0.003.10 3.90

7.200

(72)

(74)

4.900 2.300
4.90 0.002.20 5.50

5.000 (30)

2.800 2.200
2.80 0.002.60 5.20

7.200 (74)

4.200 3.100
4.20 0.00 2.40 4.50

5.700

3.800 1.900
3.80 0.00 3.10 5.00

5.400

(78)

(79)

2.900 2.500
2.90 0.002.40 5.10

Ded.

0.05

0.05

0.10

Score

34.650

34.000

34.000

33.550

33.250

32.850

32.250

29.600

28.750

27.950

26.200

25.850

21.600




